LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 4 - NOTTINGHAM: 2008

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size

differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant Songs
1: Second City Sound (Rod Love Me
Butcher) (44) How Deep Is The Ocean?

2: Belles Of Three Spires (Timm Slow Boat To China / Shanghai Medley
Barkworth) (39) If I Ruled The World

3: Crystal Chords (Angela Lewis)Come Take Your Place In My Heart
(40) | Didn't Wanna Fall

4: Silver Lining (Sara Jackson) If| Give My Heart To You
(25) A Fine Romance

5: Norwich Harmony (Alison The Bandstand In Central Park
Thompson) (26) Il Never Say Never Again Again

6: Junction 14 (Hannah
Washington) (16)

Just A Cottage Small
Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia

7: Imari (Linda Gourlay) (20) After You've Gone
If I Had My Life To Live Over

Contest date: 27/04/2008

Music: Debi Cox, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Nickie Williams
Singing: Nancy Kelsall, Paula Williams

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
148

145
1

140
142

2

126
128

3
122

119
4

117
124

4

107
104

6
97
93
7

Pres
144
139

139
141

127
129

119
123

115
118

102
104

92
87

Admin: Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Samantha Roberts, Phil Mobsby, Jackie Mumford
This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

Sing
147
145

148
145

130
134

127
127

118
121

105
107

98
91

Ch.Pen

0

Totals %

868

855

774

737

713

629

558

72.3

71.3

64.5

61.4

59.4

52.4

46.5



