LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 4 - NOTTINGHAM: 2008

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant	Songs		Mus	Pres	Sing	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
1: Second City Sound (Rod	Love Me		148	144	147			
Butcher) (44)	How Deep Is The Ocean?		145	139	145	0	868	72.3
		Category rankings:	1	1	2			
2: Belles Of Three Spires (Timm	Slow Boat To China / Shanghai Medley		140	139	148			
Barkworth) (39)	If I Ruled The World		142	141	145	0	855	71.3
		Category rankings:	2	2	1			
3: Crystal Chords (Angela Lewis	Come Take Your Place In My Heart		126	127	130			
(40)	I Didn't Wanna Fall		128	129	134	0	774	64.5
		Category rankings:	3	3	3			
4: Silver Lining (Sara Jackson)	If I Give My Heart To You		122	119	127			
(25)	A Fine Romance		119	123	127	0	737	61.4
		Category rankings:	4	4	4			
5: Norwich Harmony (Alison	The Bandstand In Central Park		117	115	118			
Thompson) (26)	I'll Never Say Never Again Again		124	118	121	0	713	59.4
		Category rankings:	4	5	5			
6: Junction 14 (Hannah	Just A Cottage Small		107	102	105			
Washington) (16)	Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia		104	104	107	0	629	52.4
		Category rankings:	6	6	6			
7: Imari (Linda Gourlay) (20)	After You've Gone		97	92	98			
, , , ,	If I Had My Life To Live Over		93	87	91	0	558	46.5
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Category rankings:		7	7	-		
		Category rankings.	•	,	1			

Contest date: 27/04/2008 Music: Debi Cox, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Nickie Williams Singing: Nancy Kelsall, Paula Williams

Admin: Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Samantha Roberts, Phil Mobsby, Jackie Mumford

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.